
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Whomes T EE 133021 AA
2 T: 91 91Smith JD EE 45277 AA
2 T: 91 91Sumner C EE 88963 AA
2 T: 91 91Towell J EE 31951 AA
5 T: 90 90Gray R EE 29663 AA
5 T: 90 90Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
5 T: 90 90Jenkins MN EE 709 AA*
5 T: 90 90Reeve WR EE 116525 AA
5 T: 90 90Rouse MJA EE 19729 AA
5 T: 90 90Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
11 T: 89 89Clifford M EE 115018 AA
11 T: 89 89Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
13 T: 88 88Freeman J EE 86511 AA
13 T: 88 88Hand JF EE 62555 AA
13 T: 88 88Moore G EE 103821 AA
13 T: 88 88Thompson D EE 125619 AA
17 T: 87 87Brightwell SF EE 19160 AA
17 T: 87 87Wade J EE 108867 AA
19 T: 86 86Cooper P EE 106295 AA
19 T: 86 86Marlow J EE 98053 AA
19 T: 86 86Phillips L EE 122464 AA
22 T: 85 85Moody P EE 121557 AA
22 T: 85 85Sheppard M EE 99919 AA
24 T: 83 83Bladen JL EE 73741 AA
25 T: 82 82Walker M EE 40633 AA
26 T: 81 81Cox SA EE 35370 AA
27 T: 78 78Harknett B EE 127351 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Whinnett S EE 96499 A
2 T: 89 89Brenton RJ EE 135776 A
2 T: 89 89Leonard T EE 88361 A
4 T: 88 88Earl SM EE 71507 A
5 T: 87 87Taylor D EE 134744 A
6 T: 86 86Watson J EE 134843 A
7 T: 84 84Allen R EE 120278 A
7 T: 84 84Burnage K EE 114307 A
7 T: 84 84Ferris M EE 121274 A
7 T: 84 84Freeman P EE 105062 A
7 T: 84 84Haupt W EE 123357 A
7 T: 84 84Parsons MJ EE 115252 A
13 T: 83 83Garner D EE 127501 A
13 T: 83 83Gunn I EE 131169 A
13 T: 83 83Mason B EE 85486 A

Yes13 T: 83 83Puttick CE EE 72968 A
13 T: 83 83Simpson J EE 129881 A
18 T: 82 82Chester SE EE 83228 A
18 T: 82 82Dyson S EE 106644 A
18 T: 82 82Marlow M EE 98152 A
18 T: 82 82Morris SG EE 42122 A
22 T: 81 81Lobley S EE 113904 A

Yes23 T: 80 80Harding E EE 110769 A
23 T: 80 80Harvison AF EE 9548 A
25 T: 79 79Ford PPJ EE 68770 A
25 T: 79 79Hamilton G EE 129927 A
27 T: 78 78Cross IM EE 26633 A
27 T: 78 78De Mulder J EE 109562 A
29 T: 75 75Freestone S EE 130476 A
30 T: 74 74De Mulder R EE 109563 A
30 T: 74 74London AR EE 67762 A
30 T: 74 74Whatton C EE 113493 A
33 T: 73 73Channer DK EE 95515 A

Yes34 T: 72 72Hewitt-Hulin DJ EE 67137 A
Yes35 T: 71 71Lamb C EE 123008 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84Palfreman S EE 124011 B
2 T: 83 83Piercy H EE 133480 B

Yes3 T: 81 81Fletcher P EE 123717 B
Yes3 T: 81 81King M EE 123554 B
Yes3 T: 81 81Maloney J EE 83751 B

3 T: 81 81Wells R EE 126434 B
7 T: 80 80Piercy M EE 133500 B
8 T: 79 79Veitch MA EE 82881 B
9 T: 78 78Battaglia RJ EE 10494 B

Yes10 T: 76 76Evans N EE 24160 B
Yes10 T: 76 76Robinson AM EE 96426 B

12 T: 73 73Elder V EE 92117 B
Yes12 T: 73 73Mann N EE 66556 B

12 T: 73 73Paragreen T EE 137786 B
15 T: 72 72Hillier WJ EE 72353 B

Yes16 T: 71 71Stanbridge DA EE 73534 B
17 T: 70 70Lambert S EE 88770 B
18 T: 68 68Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B
18 T: 68 68Heard PA EE 29324 B
18 T: 68 68Venables M EE 132099 B

Yes21 T: 67 67Mills J EE 102323 B
Yes21 T: 67 67Robinson CL EE 100283 B
Yes23 T: 65 65Jenkins A EE 136453 B

24 T: 64 64Corkram L EE 69370 B
25 T: 63 63Holmes AH EE 2879 B

Yes26 T: 62 62Sharp T EE 103903 B
27 T: 60 60Garrett D EE 121938 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 76 76Barrow D EE 125962 C
2 T: 75 75Ogden J EE 138422 C

Yes3 T: 74 74Brooksbank G EE 139701 C
Yes4 T: 73 73Clare MG EE 109331 C

5 T: 71 71Bailey K EE 131993 C
5 T: 71 71Wells M EE 113318 C

Yes7 T: 70 70Walker PJ EE 117074 C
8 T: 69 69Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C

Yes9 T: 68 68Hill D EE 138155 C
10 T: 67 67Harknett R EE 129960 C
11 T: 66 66Dumpleton R EE 129280 C
12 T: 62 62Robinson S EE 136870 C
12 T: 62 62Smith G EE 136357 C
14 T: 61 61Tomlin J EE 138161 C

Yes15 T: 60 60Palmer SR EE 71592 C
16 T: 57 57Lyte FTJN EE 134380 C

Yes17 T: 56 56Day M EE 133830 C
Yes18 T: 53 53Wan JWW EE 73955 C
Yes19 T: 51 51Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
Yes20 T: 44 44Bulmer B EE 66687 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83Piercy H EE 133480 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 81 81Maloney J EE 83751 LDY

2 T: 74 74De Mulder R EE 109563 LDY
3 T: 67 67Harknett R EE 129960 LDY

Yes3 T: 67 67Robinson CL EE 100283 LDY
Yes5 T: 60 60Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Whomes T EE 133021 SNR
2 T: 91 91Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
2 T: 91 91Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
2 T: 91 91Towell J EE 31951 SNR
2 T: 91 91Whinnett S EE 96499 SNR
6 T: 90 90Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
6 T: 90 90Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
6 T: 90 90Rouse MJA EE 19729 SNR
6 T: 90 90Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
10 T: 89 89Brenton RJ EE 135776 SNR
10 T: 89 89Clifford M EE 115018 SNR
10 T: 89 89Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
13 T: 88 88Earl SM EE 71507 SNR
13 T: 88 88Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
13 T: 88 88Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
13 T: 88 88Thompson D EE 125619 SNR
17 T: 87 87Taylor D EE 134744 SNR
17 T: 87 87Wade J EE 108867 SNR
19 T: 86 86Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
19 T: 86 86Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
19 T: 86 86Phillips L EE 122464 SNR
19 T: 86 86Watson J EE 134843 SNR
23 T: 85 85Moody P EE 121557 SNR
23 T: 85 85Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
25 T: 84 84Allen R EE 120278 SNR
25 T: 84 84Burnage K EE 114307 SNR
25 T: 84 84Freeman P EE 105062 SNR
25 T: 84 84Haupt W EE 123357 SNR
25 T: 84 84Palfreman S EE 124011 SNR
25 T: 84 84Parsons MJ EE 115252 SNR
31 T: 83 83Bladen JL EE 73741 SNR
31 T: 83 83Garner D EE 127501 SNR
31 T: 83 83Gunn I EE 131169 SNR
31 T: 83 83Mason B EE 85486 SNR
31 T: 83 83Simpson J EE 129881 SNR
36 T: 82 82Morris SG EE 42122 SNR
37 T: 81 81Cox SA EE 35370 SNR

Yes37 T: 81 81Fletcher P EE 123717 SNR
Yes37 T: 81 81King M EE 123554 SNR

37 T: 81 81Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
37 T: 81 81Wells R EE 126434 SNR

Yes42 T: 80 80Harding E EE 110769 SNR
42 T: 80 80Piercy M EE 133500 SNR
44 T: 79 79Ford PPJ EE 68770 SNR
44 T: 79 79Hamilton G EE 129927 SNR
44 T: 79 79Veitch MA EE 82881 SNR
47 T: 78 78De Mulder J EE 109562 SNR
47 T: 78 78Harknett B EE 127351 SNR

Yes49 T: 76 76Evans N EE 24160 SNR
50 T: 75 75Freestone S EE 130476 SNR
50 T: 75 75Ogden J EE 138422 SNR

Yes52 T: 74 74Brooksbank G EE 139701 SNR
52 T: 74 74Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
54 T: 73 73Paragreen T EE 137786 SNR

Yes55 T: 72 72Hewitt-Hulin DJ EE 67137 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes56 T: 71 71Lamb C EE 123008 SNR
Yes56 T: 71 71Stanbridge DA EE 73534 SNR
Yes58 T: 70 70Walker PJ EE 117074 SNR

59 T: 69 69Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
Yes60 T: 68 68Hill D EE 138155 SNR

60 T: 68 68Venables M EE 132099 SNR
62 T: 66 66Dumpleton R EE 129280 SNR

Yes63 T: 65 65Jenkins A EE 136453 SNR
64 T: 64 64Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
65 T: 62 62Smith G EE 136357 SNR
66 T: 61 61Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR
67 T: 60 60Garrett D EE 121938 SNR
68 T: 57 57Lyte FTJN EE 134380 SNR

Yes69 T: 56 56Day M EE 133830 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90Gray R EE 29663 VET
1 T: 90 90Jenkins MN EE 709 VET
3 T: 89 89Leonard T EE 88361 VET
4 T: 88 88Moore G EE 103821 VET
5 T: 87 87Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET
6 T: 84 84Ferris M EE 121274 VET

Yes7 T: 83 83Puttick CE EE 72968 VET
8 T: 82 82Chester SE EE 83228 VET
8 T: 82 82Dyson S EE 106644 VET
8 T: 82 82Marlow M EE 98152 VET
8 T: 82 82Walker M EE 40633 VET

Yes12 T: 81 81Maloney J EE 83751 VET
13 T: 80 80Harvison AF EE 9548 VET
14 T: 78 78Battaglia RJ EE 10494 VET
14 T: 78 78Cross IM EE 26633 VET
16 T: 76 76Barrow D EE 125962 VET

Yes16 T: 76 76Robinson AM EE 96426 VET
18 T: 74 74London AR EE 67762 VET
19 T: 73 73Channer DK EE 95515 VET

Yes19 T: 73 73Clare MG EE 109331 VET
19 T: 73 73Elder V EE 92117 VET

Yes19 T: 73 73Mann N EE 66556 VET
23 T: 72 72Hillier WJ EE 72353 VET
24 T: 71 71Bailey K EE 131993 VET
24 T: 71 71Wells M EE 113318 VET
26 T: 70 70Lambert S EE 88770 VET
27 T: 68 68Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET
27 T: 68 68Heard PA EE 29324 VET

Yes29 T: 67 67Mills J EE 102323 VET
Yes29 T: 67 67Robinson CL EE 100283 VET

31 T: 63 63Holmes AH EE 2879 VET
32 T: 62 62Robinson S EE 136870 VET

Yes32 T: 62 62Sharp T EE 103903 VET
Yes34 T: 60 60Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
Yes35 T: 53 53Wan JWW EE 73955 VET
Yes36 T: 51 51Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET
Yes37 T: 44 44Bulmer B EE 66687 VET
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